
Appwndix no. 2 
 

 

Fees for educational services related to the education of students  

for full-time studies in English starting from the academic year 2024/2025 

 at the Medical University of Warsaw 

 

NAME OF THE FIELD OF 
STUDIES  

FEE PAID 

for the 
entire 

course/
cycle of 
study 

year of 
study 

annual 
fee 

in 2 
instalme

nts 

in 4 
instalme

nts 

curren
cy 

Medicine  
Full-time 
master studies  

95 600 
I 

II-VI 
16 100 
15 900 

8 300 
8 200 

4 250 
4 175 

 
EUR 
EUR 

 

Medicine and 
Dentistry  

Full-time 
master studies 

91 500 I - V 18 300 9 400 4 800 EUR 

 

 

    to the Rector's Order No. 16/2024 of 26.02.2024.




